Ethernet OptoLock®
EDL300T
 DATA SHEET
EDL300T Revision R2
Firecomms assumes no responsibility for inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. No patent rights are granted to any of the circuits described herein.
650 nm 100 Mbps Ethernet
Fiber Optic Transceiver

Firecomms assumes no responsibility for inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. No patent rights are granted to any of the circuits described herein.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Name Description
EDL300T-150  OptoLock Ethernet Transceiver
1.5mm, Black
650 nm RCLED-Based Transceiver with
Termination for Bare POF, Color Black
EDL300T-159 OptoLock Ethernet Transceiver
1.5mm, White
650 nm RCLED-Based Transceiver with
Termination for Bare POF, Color White
EDL300T-220  OptoLock Ethernet Transceiver
2.2mm, Black
650 nm RCLED-Based Transceiver with
Termination for Bare POF, Color Black
EDL300T-229 OptoLock Ethernet Transceiver
2.2mm, White
650 nm RCLED-Based Transceiver with
Termination for Bare POF, Color White
Firecomms Ltd   ●   2200 Airport Business Park   ●   Cork, Ireland   ●   Ph +353 (21) 4547100   ●   Fax +353 (21) 4322657   ●   www.firecomms.com